F. The Appraisal Management Company national registry fees collected will be remitted to 
the Appraisal Subcommittee as invoiced. 

Section V (B) – Fees 

A. The initial application fee for each appraisal management company shall not exceed one 
thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500). 

B. The renewal application fee for each appraisal management company shall not exceed 
one thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500). 

C. Late fees are assessed at fifty dollars ($50) per month or partial month from the 
appraisal management company’s expiration date or when the appraisal management 
company national registry fees are delinquent. 

D. A criminal history report fee not to exceed fifty dollars ($50) must be paid by the